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Genius Soft White Farmhouse 6 x 430g
Short Product Name:
Gluten free white farmhouse sliced loaf 6 x 430g

Gluten free white farmhouse sliced loaf

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060746960575   Internal GTIN: 5060746960513   Supplier : Kara Foodservice (Fletchers)   Suppliers Product Code : F02476

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

954kJ

227kcal
4.8g 0.4g 1.5g 1.18g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 954kJ 227kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 954kJ 

227kCal

Carbohydrates 36.1g

of which sugars 1.5g

Fat 4.8g

of which saturates 0.4g

Fibre 9.7g

Protein 5.1g

Salt 1.18g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Contains: EGG

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Starches (Tapioca, Maize, Potato), Rice Flour, Bamboo Fibre, Maize Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Dried <b>EGG</b> White, Yeast, Psyllium Husk, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Sugar, Stabilisers

(Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose, Xanthan Gum), Salt, Preservatives (Calcium Proprionate, Potassium Sorbate), Natural Flavouring.

Supplier's Product Code : F02476

Product Added : 08 September 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 08 September 2025

erudus id : d7934d90bcde4b7c9ef1df07b582dcf6

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Does Not
Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac

2025 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 8 Sep 2025 20:02:35

http://erudus.com

	Genius Soft White Farmhouse 6 x 430g
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


